
2022-23 HCA Basketball Schedule
Date Day H/A Opponent Time Teams

18-Nov Fri A Milford Christian 4:00 JHB, JVB, VG, VB
Adams County Christian - Harvest HoopsFest

19-Nov Sat A Adams County Christian 11:00 AM VB
19-Nov Sat A Carter Christain (KY) 12:30 PM VG
29-Nov Tues H Wilmington Christian 5:30 JVB
2-Dec Fri A Ripley HS - Freshmen Team 6:00 JVB-9th
5-Dec Mon A Peebles HS - Freshmen Team 5:30 JVB-9th
6-Dec Tues A Ross County Christian 5:00 JHG, JHB, JVB
9-Dec Fri H Adams County Christian 5:30 VG, VB

12-Dec Mon H Emmanuel Baptist 6:00 JHB
13-Dec Tues H Ross County Christian 5:00 VG, VB

Christmas Shootout @ Ohio Christian Univeristy
17-Dec Sat A Dominion Academy 9:30 VG
17-Dec Sat A Depaul Cristo Rey 11:00 VB
19-Dec Mon A Covington Latin 7:30 VB
20-Dec Tues A Adams County Christian 5:30 JHG7, JHB
3-Jan Tues A Fayette Christian 5:00 JHB, VG, VB
5-Jan Thur A Liberty Bible 5:00 JHB, VG, JVB, VB
6-Jan Fri A Cincy Warriors 6:00 JVB, VB
9-Jan Mon H Fayetteville HS - Freshmen Team TBD JVB-9th

10-Jan Tues A Wilmington Christian 6:00 JVB
12-Jan Thur A St. Patrick School 6:30 VB
17-Jan Tues H Fayette Christian 5:00 JHB, VG, VB
18-Jan Wed H Ripley HS - Freshmen Team 6:00 JVB-9th
19-Jan Thur A Bishop Flaget 5:30 JHG, JHB

Fayette Christian Invitational Tournament
20-Jan Fri A vs. Bethel Baptist 7:45 VB
21-Jan Sat A Consolation/Championship Game TBD VB
23-Jan Mon H Cozaddale Baptist 6:00 JHB, VB
24-Jan Tues H Ross County Christian 5:00 JHG, JHB, JVB
26-Jan Thur H Lynchburg-Clay HS - Freshmen Team 4:30 JVB-9th
30-Jan Mon H Adams County Christian 5:30 JHG7, JHB
2-Feb Thur A Lynchburg-Clay HS - Freshmen Team 4:30 JVB-9th
2-Feb Thur A Emmanuel Baptist 6:00 JHB
3-Feb Fri H Cincy Warriors 6:00 JVB, VB
6-Feb Tues A Ross County Christian (Make-Up) 5:00 VG, VB
7-Feb Tues A Cozaddale Baptist 5:30 JHB, VB
10-Feb Fri A Adams County Christian 5:30 VG, VB
11-Feb Sat H Sugar Creek Christian 1:00 JHB, VG, VB
13-Feb Mon H Milford Christian 5:30 JHG, JVB, VG
17-Feb Fri H Liberty Bible 5:00 JHB, VG, JVB, VB
18-Feb Sat A Sugar Creek Christian 1:00 JHB, VG, VB

EBCS Varsity Boys Tournament - Double Elimination
21-Feb Tues A Cozaddale Baptist 5:30 VB
24-Feb Fri A vs Bethel Baptist / Liberty Bible 5:30/6:45 VB
25-Feb Sat A Play Saturday if we don't have two losses 9:30/10:45 VB

Key: JHG Jr. High Girls JHB Jr. High Boys
JVB Junior Varsity Boys VG Varsity Girls
VB Varsity Boys Revised - 2/6/23


